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Medicines are for all 

Thank you for supporting our e-action. Your message will be shared with this list of Members of 

Parliament who are in the strongest position to influence the passing of Bill C-398. 

The Right Hon. Stephen Harper, Prime Minister of Canada,   stephen.harper@parl.gc.ca, pm@pm.gc.ca  

The Hon. Thomas Mulcair, Leader of the New Democratic Party 

of Canada  

thomas.mulcair@parl.gc.ca 

The Hon. Mr. Bob Rae, Leader of the Liberal Party of Canada  bob.rae@parl.gc.ca 

M. Daniel Paillé, Leader of the Bloc Québécois  dpaille@bloc.org 

Ms. Elizabeth May, Leader of the Green Party of Canada  elizabeth.may@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Nathan Cullen, House Leader of the New Democratic Party 

of Canada  

nathan.cullen@parl.gc.ca 

M. Marc Garneau, House Leader of the Liberal Party of Canada  marc.garneau@parl.gc.ca 

M. Louis Plamondon, House Leader of the Bloc Quebecois  louis.plamondon@parl.gc.ca 

The Hon. Peter Van Loan, House Leader of the Conservative 

Party of Canada  

peter.vanloan@parl.gc.ca 

Ms. Hélène Laverdière, Sponsor of Bill C-398, Member of 

Parliament NDP  

helene.laverdiere@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Paul Dewar, NDP Foreign Affairs Critic  paul.dewar@parl.gc.ca 

The Hon. Mr. Dominic Leblanc, Liberal Party Foreign Affairs 

Critic  

dominic.leblanc@parl.gc.ca 

M. Jean-François Fortin, BQ Foreign Affairs and International 

Development Critic  

Jean-Francois.Fortin@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Romeo Saganash, NDP International Development Critic  romeo.saganash@parl.gc.ca 

The Hon. Mr. Mark Eyking, Liberal Party International 

Development Critic  

mark.eyking@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Ted Hsu, Liberal Party  ted.hsu@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Don Davies, NDP International Trade Critic  don.davies@parl.gc.ca 

The Hon. Wayne Easter, Liberal Party International Trade Critic  wayne.easter@parl.gc.ca 

M. André Bellavance, BQ International Trade and Industry Critic  andre.bellavance@parl.gc.ca 

Mme. Hélène Leblanc, NDP Industry Critic  helene.leblanc@parl.gc.ca 

The Hon. Geoff Regan, Liberal Party Industry Critic  geoff.regan@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Dean Allison, Chair of House of Commons Foreign Affairs 

and International Development Committee  

dean.allison@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. David Sweet, Chair of House of Commons Industry, Science 

and Technology Committee  

david.sweet@parl.gc.ca 
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Ms. Diane Ablonczy, MP for Calgary-Nose Hill diane.ablonczy@parl.gc.ca 

Ms. Eve Adams, MP for Mississauga-Brampton South  Eve.Adams@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Mark Adler, MP for York Centre Mark.Adler@parl.gc.ca 

Ms. Leona Aglukkaq, MP for Nunavut 
leona.aglukkaq@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Dan Albas, MP for Okanagan-Coquihalla 
Dan.Albas@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Harold Albrecht, MP for Kitchener-Conestoga 
harold.albrecht@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Chris Alexander, MP for Ajax-Pickering  
Chris.Alexander@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Mike Allen, MP for Tobique-Mactaquac 
mike.allen@parl.gc.ca 

Ms. Stella Ambler, MP for Mississauga South 
Stella.Ambler@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Rona Ambrose, MP for Edmonton-Spruce Grove 
rona.ambrose@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Rob Anders, MP for Calgary West 
rob.anders@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. David Anderson, MP for Cypress Hills-Grasslands 
david.anderson@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Scott Armstrong, MP for Cumberland-Colchester-

Musquodoboit Valley 

scott.armstrong@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Keith Ashfield, MP for Fredericton 
keith.ashfield@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Jay Aspin, MP for Nipissing-Timiskaming 
Jay.Aspin@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. John Baird, MP for Ottawa West-Nepean 
john.baird@parl.gc.ca 

Ms. Joyce Bateman, MP for Winnipeg South Centre 
Joyce.Bateman@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Leon Benoit, MP for Vegreville-Wainwright 
leon.benoit@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Maxime Bernier, MP for Beauce 
maxime.bernier@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. James Bezan, MP for Selkirk-Interlake 
james.bezan@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Steven Blaney, MP for Lévis-Bellechasse 
steven.blaney@parl.gc.ca 

Ms. Kelly Block, MP for Saskatoon-Rosetown-Biggar 
kelly.block@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Ray Boughen, MP for Palliser 
ray.boughen@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Peter Braid, MP for Kitchener-Waterloo 
peter.braid@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Garry Breitkreuz, MP for Yorkton-Melville 
garry.breitkreuz@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Gordon Brown, MP for Leeds-Grenville 
gord.brown@parl.gc.ca 

Ms. Lois Brown, MP for Newmarket-Aurora 
lois.brown@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Patrick Brown, MP for Barrie 
patrick.brown@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Rod Bruinooge, MP for Winnipeg South 
rod.bruinooge@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Brad Butt, MP for Mississauga-Streetsville 
Brad.Butt@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Paul Calandra, MP for Oak Ridges-Markham 
paul.calandra@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Blaine Calkins, MP for Wetaskiwin 
blaine.calkins@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Ron Cannan, MP for Kelowna-Lake Country 
ron.cannan@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. John Carmichael, MP for Don Valley West 
John.Carmichael@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Colin Carrie, MP for Oshawa 
colin.carrie@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Corneliu Chisu, MP for Pickering-Scarborough East 
Corneliu.Chisu@parl.gc.ca 
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Mr. Michael Chong, MP for Wellington-Halton Hills 
michael.chong@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Rob Clarke, MP for Desnethé-Missinippi-Churchill River 
rob.clarke@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Tony Clement, MP for Parry Sound-Muskoka 
tony.clement@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Joe Daniel, MP for Don Valley East 
Joe.Daniel@parl.gc.ca 

Ms. Patricia Davidson, MP for Sarnia-Lambton 
pat.davidson@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Bob Dechert, MP for Mississauga-Erindale 
bob.dechert@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Dean Del Mastro, MP for Peterborough 
dean.delmastro@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Barry Devolin, MP for Haliburton-Kawartha Lakes-Brock 
barry.devolin@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Earl Dreeshen, MP for Red Deer 
earl.dreeshen@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. John Duncan, MP for Vancouver Island North 
john.duncan@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Rick Dykstra, MP for St. Catharines 
rick.dykstra@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Julian Fantino, MP for Vaughan 
julian.fantino@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Ed Fast, MP for Abbotsford 
ed.fast@parl.gc.ca 

Ms. Kerry-Lynne D. Findlay, MP for Delta-Richmond East 
Kerry-Lynne.Findlay@parl.gc.ca 

Ms. Diane Finley, MP for Haldimand-Norfolk 
diane.finley@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Jim Flaherty, MP for Whitby-Oshawa 
jim.flaherty@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Steven Fletcher, MP for Charleswood-St. James-Assiniboia 
steven.fletcher@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Royal Galipeau, MP for Ottawa-Orléans 
royal.galipeau@parl.gc.ca 

Ms. Cheryl Gallant, MP for Renfrew-Nipissing-Pembroke 
cheryl.gallant@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Parm Gill, MP for Brampton-Springdale 
Parm.Gill@parl.gc.ca 

Ms. Shelly Glover, MP for Saint Boniface 
shelly.glover@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Robert Goguen, MP for Moncton-Riverview-Dieppe 
Robert.Goguen@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Peter Goldring, MP for Edmonton East 
peter.goldring@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Gary Goodyear, MP for Cambridge 
gary.goodyear@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Bal Gosal, MP for Bramalea-Gore-Malton 
Bal.Gosal@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Jacques Gourde, MP for Lotbinière-Chutes-de-la-Chaudière 
jacques.gourde@parl.gc.ca 

Ms. Nina Grewal, MP for Fleetwood-Port Kells 
nina.grewal@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Richard Harris, MP for Cariboo-Prince George 
richard.harris@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Laurie Hawn, MP for Edmonton Centre 
laurie.hawn@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Bryan Hayes, MP for Sault Ste. Marie 
Bryan.Hayes@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Russ Hiebert, South Surrey-White Rock-Cloverdale 
russ.hiebert@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Jim Hillyer, MP for Lethbridge 
Jim.Hillyer@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Randy Hoback, MP for Prince Albert 
randy.hoback@parl.gc.ca 

Ms. Candice Bergen, MP for Portage-Lisgar 
candice.bergen@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Ed Holder, MP for London West 
ed.holder@parl.gc.ca 

Ms. Roxanne James, MP for Scarborough Centre 
Roxanne.James@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Brian Jean, MP for Fort McMurray-Athabasca 
brian.jean@parl.gc.ca 
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Mr. Randy Kamp, MP for Pitt Meadows-Maple Ridge-Mission 
randy.kamp@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Gerald Keddy,MP for  South Shore-St. Margaret's 
gerald.keddy@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Jason Kenney, MP for Calgary Southeast 
jason.kenney@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Peter Kent, MP for Thornhill  
peter.kent@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Greg Kerr, MP for West Nova 
greg.kerr@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Ed Komarnicki, MP for Souris-Moose Mountain 
ed.komarnicki@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Daryl Kramp, MP for Prince Edward-Hastings 
daryl.kramp@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Mike Lake, MP for Edmonton-Mill Woods-Beaumont 
mike.lake@parl.gc.ca 

Guy Lauzon, MP for Stormont-Dundas-South Glengarry 
guy.lauzon@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Denis Lebel, MP for Roberval-Lac-Saint-Jean 
denis.lebel@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Ryan Leef, MP for Yukon 
ryan.leef@parl.gc.ca 

Ms. Kellie Leitch, MP for Simcoe-Grey 
kellie.leitch@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Pierre Lemieux, MP Glengarry-Prescott-Russell 
pierre.lemieux@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Chungsen Leung, MP for Willowdale 
chungsen.leung@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Wladyslaw Lizon, MP for Mississauga East-Cooksville wladyslaw.lizon@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Ben Lobb, MP for Huron-Bruce 
ben.lobb@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Tom Lukiwski, MP for Regina-Lumsden-Lake Centre 
tom.lukiwski@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. James Lunney, MP for Nanaimo-Alberni 
james.lunney@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Peter MacKay, MP for Central Nova 
peter.mackay@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Dave MacKenzie, MP for Oxford 
dave.mackenzie@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Colin Mayes, MP for Okanagan-Shuswap 
colin.mayes@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Phil McColeman, MP for Brant 
phil.mccoleman@parl.gc.ca 

Ms. Cathy McLeod, MP for Kamloops-Thompson-Cariboo 
cathy.mcleod@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Costas Menegakis, MP for Richmond Hill 
costas.menegakis@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Ted Menzies, MP for Macleod 
ted.menzies@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Rob Merrifield, MP for Yellowhead 
rob.merrifield@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Larry Miller, MP for Bruce-Grey-Owen Sound 
larry.miller@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. James Moore, MP for Port Moody-Westwood-Port 

Coquitlam 

james.moore@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Rob Moore, MP for Fundy Royal 
rob.moore@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Rob Nicholson, MP for Niagara Falls 
rob.nicholson@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Rick Norlock, MP for Northumberland-Quinte West 
rick.norlock@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Deepak Obhrai, MP for Calgary East 
deepak.obhrai@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Gordon O'Connor, MP for Carleton-Mississippi Mills 
gordon.oconnor@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Joe Oliver, MP for Eglinton-Lawrence 
joe.oliver@parl.gc.ca 

Ms. Tilly O'Neill Gordon, MP for Miramichi 
tilly.oneillgordon@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Ted Opitz, MP for Etobicoke Centre 
ted.opitz@parl.gc.ca 
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Hon. Christian Paradis, MP for Mégantic-L'Érable 
christian.paradis@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. LaVar Payne, MP for Medicine Hat 
lavar.payne@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Peter Penashue, MP for Labrador 
peter.penashue@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Pierre Poilievre, MP for Nepean-Carleton 
pierre.poilievre@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Joe Preston, MP for Elgin-Middlesex-London 
joe.preston@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Lisa Raitt, MP for Halton 
lisa.raitt@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. James Rajotte, MP for Edmonton-Leduc 
james.rajotte@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Brent Rathgeber, MP for Edmonton-St. Albert 
brent.rathgeber@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Scott Reid, MP for Lanark-Frontenac-Lennox and Addington 
scott.reid@parl.gc.ca 

Ms. Michelle Rempel, MP for Calgary Centre-North 
michelle.rempel@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Blake Richards, MP for Wild Rose 
blake.richards@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Greg Rickford, MP for Kenora 
greg.rickford@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Gerry Ritz, MP for Battlefords-Lloydminster 
gerry.ritz@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Andrew Saxton, MP for North Vancouver 
andrew.saxton@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Andrew Scheer, MP for Regina-Qu'Appelle 
andrew.scheer@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Gary Schellenberger, MP for Perth-Wellington 
gary.schellenberg@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Kyle Seeback, MP for Brampton West 
kyle.seeback@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Gail Shea, MP for Egmont 
gail.shea@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Bev Shipley, MP for Lambton-Kent-Middlesex 
bev.shipley@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Devinder Shory, MP for Calgary Northeast 
devinder.shory@parl.gc.ca 

Ms. Joy Smith, MP for Kildonan-St. Paul 
joy.smith@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Robert Sopuck, MP for Dauphin-Swan River-Marquette 
robert.sopuck@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Kevin Sorenson, MP for Crowfoot 
kevin.sorenson@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Bruce Stanton, MP for Simcoe North 
bruce.stanton@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Brian Storseth, MP for Westlock-St. Paul 
brian.storseth@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Mark Strahl, MP for Chilliwack-Fraser Canyon 
Mark.Strahl@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. David Tilson, MP for Dufferin-Caledon 
david.tilson@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Lawrence Toet, MP for Elmwood-Transcona 
Lawrence.Toet@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Vic Toews, MP for Provencher 
vic.toews@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Brad Trost, MP for Saskatoon-Humboldt 
brad.trost@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Bernard Trottier, MP for Etobicoke-Lakeshore 
bernard.trottier@parl.gc.ca 

Ms. Susan Truppe, MP for London North Centre 
Susan.Truppe@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Merv Tweed, MP for Brandon-Souris 
merv.tweed@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Tim Uppal, MP for Edmonton-Sherwood Park 
tim.uppal@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Bernard Valcourt, MP for Madawaska-Restigouche 
Bernard.Valcourt@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Dave Van Kesteren, MP for Chatham-Kent-Essex 
dave.vankesteren@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Maurice Vellacott, MP for Saskatoon-Wanuskewin 
maurice.vellacott@parl.gc.ca 
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Mr. Mike Wallace, MP for Burlington 
mike.wallace@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Mark Warawa, MP for Langley 
mark.warawa@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Chris Warkentin, MP for Peace River 
chris.warketin@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Jeff Watson, MP for Essex 
jeff.watson@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. John Weston, MP for West Vancouver-Sunshine Coast-Sea 

to Sky Country 

john.weston@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Rodney Weston, MP for Saint John 
rodney.weston@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. David Wilks, MP for Kootenay-Columbia 
david.wilks@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. John Williamson, MP for New Brunswick Southwest 
john.williamson@parl.gc.ca 

Hon. Alice Wong, MP for Richmond 
alice.wong@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Stephen Woodworth, MP for Kitchener Centre 
stephen.woodworth@parl.gc.ca 

Ms. Lynne Yelich, MP for Blackstrap 
lynne.yelich@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Terence Young, MP for Oakville 
terence.young@parl.gc.ca 

Ms. Wai Young, MP for Vancouver South 
wai.young@parl.gc.ca 

Mr. Robert Zimmer, MP for Prince George-Peace River 
robert.zimmer@parl.gc.ca 

 

mailto:chris.warketin@parl.gc.ca
mailto:jeff.watson@parl.gc.ca
mailto:john.weston@parl.gc.ca
mailto:rodney.weston@parl.gc.ca
mailto:david.wilks@parl.gc.ca
mailto:john.williamson@parl.gc.ca
mailto:alice.wong@parl.gc.ca
mailto:stephen.woodworth@parl.gc.ca
mailto:lynne.yelich@parl.gc.ca
mailto:terence.young@parl.gc.ca
mailto:wai.young@parl.gc.ca
mailto:robert.zimmer@parl.gc.ca

